

## ABN 43 026 907 019 Diggers Rest Football Netball Club Inc Annual General Meeting 7.30pm Wednesday, 2 February 2022 Burras Sports Club, Diggers Rest

**Proxy Voting Form:** 

l, \_\_\_\_\_

of,\_\_\_\_\_

being a member of Diggers Rest Football Netball Club Inc., nominate the following member to cast a vote on my behalf at the 2022 Annual General Meeting:

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Please return your proxy nomination to the Secretary at<u>diggersrestfnc@hotmail.com</u> or by mail to PO Box 120 Diggers Rest 3427 **no later than 1 February 2022**